Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDB2112871X220097
VIN WDBUH87X57X220097
Sales designation
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview E 350 4MATIC
Catalog 65J

XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
6 of 7 12/29/2018, 11:13 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
640 A 211 923 09 22 9051 COVER
TO LOCK
Code: 287;
1
650 A 211 920 01 65 MOUNT
LEFT REAR BACKREST
1
660 A 211 923 02 22 9051 COVER
COVER LINKS
1
670 N 000000 003894 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
LOCK LEFT; M6X20
1
680 A 211 924 02 37 9051 COVER
LEFT BACKREST LOCK
1
680 A 211 924 02 37 9051 COVER
RIGHT BACKREST LOCK
1
690 A 211 690 01 22 9F85 COVER
LEFT HINGE, REAR BACKREST
1
690 A 211 690 02 22 9F85 COVER
RIGHT HINGE, REAR BACKREST
1
700 A 009 988 06 78 * CLAMP
ATTACHMENT COVER LEFT
4
700 A 009 988 06 78 * CLAMP
ATTACHMENT COVER RIGHT
4
900 A 211 800 27 15 LINE
CONNECTION, RIGHT REAR BACKREST TO LEFT REAR BACKREST
1
910 A 037 545 14 28 PLUG
LATERAL HEATED SEAT CUSHIONS, LEFT AND RIGHT R13/9;
R13/10; 2-PIN SLK2.8
2
915 A 035 545 73 28 MALE SPADE CONNECTOR
0.5-1.0 MM2 SLK2.8
NB
920 A 037 545 13 28 PLUG
HEATING PAD R13/5; R13/6; R13/7; R13/8; 2-PIN SLK2.8
4
925 A 035 545 74 28 MALE SPADE CONNECTOR
1.5-2.5 MM2 SLK2.8
NB
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
8-
12
-3
0
D
ai
m
le
r A
G
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
7 of 7 12/29/2018, 11:13 PM